
Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletics Club

Grand Prix - Lead Sheet by points

Marathon / Half 

marathon

Kingsbury parkrun 

1

Aldridge 10k Shugborough 

Relays

Stratford 6 Northbrook 10k Kingsbury parkrun 

2

Little Aston 5 Dream Mile Best 5 scores

Steve Marklew 50 50 50 150

Matthew Stenson 44 44 47 135

Richard Lewis 33 41 44 118

Ollie Harradence 49 49 98

Steve Pitt 42 46 88

Peter Harding 40 42 82

Matt Powell 39 43 82

Paul Davey 35 47 82

Mark Rickards 33 45 78

Vici Richardson 32 42 74

Kate McBrien 49 49

Colin McAuley 48 48

Fred Tremblay 48 48

Simon Corker 48 48

Tony Hinchley 47 47

Russell Simpson 46 46

Roy Humpherson 46 46

Subodh Dave 45 45

John Fletcher 45 45

Dave Long 43 43

Lyn Ellis-Taylor 43 43

Andrea Deathridge 41 41

Dean England 40 40

Paul Terleski 39 39

Daniel Musson 38 38

Paul Jenkins 38 38

Chris Taylor 37 37

Dave Liddall 36 36

Suzanne Brown 34 34

10/06/2014



Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletics Club

Grand Prix - Lead sheet by ranking total

Marathon / Half 

marathon

Kingsbury parkrun 

1

Aldridge 10k Shugborough 

Relays

Stratford 6 Northbrook 10k Kingsbury parkrun 

2

Little Aston 5 Dream Mile Best 5 scores

Steve Marklew 84.6 83.4 81.1 249.1

Matthew Stenson 72.5 71.3 71.1 214.9

Richard Lewis 66.1 63.2 66.8 196.0

Ollie Harradence 78.2 79.1 157.4

Paul Davey 66.9 74.7 141.7

Steve Pitt 71.0 69.4 140.4

Mark Rickards 66.1 67.7 133.8

Vici Richardson 57.2 64.9 122.2

Peter Harding 62.5 59.4 121.9

Matt Powell 60.2 60.6 120.8

Kate McBrien 79.8 79.8

Simon Corker 78.1 78.1

Colin McAuley 77.4 77.4

Tony Hinchley 77.3 77.3

Fred Tremblay 76.3 76.3

Russell Simpson 73.9 73.9

Roy Humpherson 73.5 73.5

John Fletcher 73.3 73.3

Subodh Dave 72.6 72.6

Dave Long 72.3 72.3

Andrea Deathridge 69.0 69.0

Dean England 68.7 68.7

Paul Terleski 68.1 68.1

Paul Jenkins 67.4 67.4

Chris Taylor 67.3 67.3

Lyn Ellis-Taylor 67.2 67.2

Dave Liddall 67.2 67.2

Suzanne Brown 66.3 66.3

Daniel Musson 55.1 55.1
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Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletics Club

Grand Prix - Marathon and Half Marathon times

Marathon Marathon time Age Grade Half Marathon Half Marathon 

time

Age Grade Best score Points

Steve Marklew London 02:58:37 77.3 Stafford 01:18:24 84.6 84.6 50

Kate McBrien Stratford 01:30:08 79.8 79.8 49

Colin McAuley London 02:59:31 74.3 Stafford 01:22:55 77.4 77.4 48

Tony Hinchley Stafford 01:28:00 77.3 77.3 47

Russell Simpson London 02:48:50 73.9 Stafford 01:21:31 73.1 73.9 46

Subodh Dave Boston 03:06:52 71.4 Stafford 01:28:25 72.6 72.6 45

Matthew Stenson London 03:09:19 71.7 Stafford 01:29:55 72.5 72.5 44

Dave Long Blackpool 01:21:48 72.3 72.3 43

Steve Pitt Stafford 01:28:53 71.0 71.0 42

Andrea Deathridge London 03:24:43 69.0 69.0 41

Dean England Shakespeare 03:04:40 68.7 68.7 40

Paul Terleski London 03:49:06 55.2 Stafford 01:27:56 68.1 68.1 39

Paul Jenkins Milton Keynes 03:28:26 67.4 67.4 38

Chris Taylor Manchester 03:05:19 67.3 67.3 37

Dave Liddall London 03:08:43 67.2 67.2 36

Paul Davey Coventry 01:28:31 66.9 66.9 35

Suzanne Brown London 03:56:06 66.3 66.3 34

Mark Rickards London 03:08:53 66.1 66.1 33

Richard Lewis London 03:32:00 66.1 66.1 33

Vici Richardson Manchester 04:13:02 53.5 Southend 01:54:56 57.2 57.2 32

Scores based upon age at 1.1.2014
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Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletics Club

Grand Prix - Kingsbury parkrun

Position Name Time Ranking Points

4 Steve Marklew 17:41 83.41% 50

1 Ollie Harradence 16:46 78.23% 49

2 Fred Tremblay 17:23 76.32% 48

3 Paul Davey 17:33 74.74% 47

65 Roy Humpherson 24:00:00 73.47% 46

22 John Fletcher 20:58 73.29% 45

16 Matthew Stenson 20:12 71.29% 44

113 Lyn Ellis-Taylor 28:28:00 67.21% 43

50 Vici Richardson 22:48 64.91% 42

47 Richard Lewis 22:36 63.20% 41

53 Peter Harding 22:51 62.51% 40

27 Matt Powell 21:28 60.17% 39

68 Daniel Musson 24:13:00 55.13% 38

Rankings using Parkrun rankings
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Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletics Club

Grand Prix - Aldridge 10k

Time Age grade Points

Steve Marklew 37.33 81.10 50

Ollie Harradence 34.29 79.13 49

Simon Corker 37.47 78.10 48

Matthew Stenson 42.10 71.08 47

Steve Pitt 41.51 69.43 46

Mark Rickards 39.45 67.72 45

Richard Lewis 44.32 66.78 44

Matt Powell 44.17 60.64 43

Peter Harding 49.43 59.35 42

Scores based upon age at 1.1.2014
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